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Jordan Burgess Head of Institutional Sales 401-292-5801 jordan.burgess@fmr.com

Richard Cresta Head of Institutional Insurance Sales 401-292-7083 richard.cresta@fmr.com

VA Subaccount 
Wholesaler

Territory
Phone

Number
Email Address

Internal VA Subaccount 
Consultant

Matt Aurelia DE, NJ, Metro NY, PA 646-823-6979 matt.aurelia@fmr.com

Kevin Furtado
800-544-1916 ext. 49942

kevin.furtado@fmr.com

Adam Coletti IA, IL, MN, MO, ND, SD, WI 312-909-8422 adam.coletti@fmr.com

David Costa
AK, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, 
WA, WY

310-595-6981 david.costa@fmr.com

Ryan McKee
CT, MA, ME, NH, Upstate NY, 
RI, VT

617-699-3294 ryan.mckee@fmr.com

Brad Angel
AZ, CO, NE, KS, NM, OK, TX, 
UT

214-783-6098 brad.angel@fmr.com

George Vartanian
800-544-1916 ext. 49941

kevork.vartanian@fmr.com

Ryan Callahan IN, KY, MI, OH 614-715-0914 ryan.callahan@fmr.com

John Driscoll DC, MD, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV 215-920-0040 john.driscoll@fmr.com

Chris Rosoff AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS 407-488-5881 christopher.rosoff@fmr.com
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